ROBIT® FOREPOLING PRODUCT CATALOGUE
RoX+ 76,1 systems
RoX+ 88,9 systems
RoX+ 101,6 systems
RoX+ 114,3 systems
RoX 139,7 systems
RoX+ 168,3 systems
RoX+ GFRP 76,1 systems

RoX+ 219,1/12,7   219,1  8 ⅝ 12,7  0.500 167  6.575 234   9.213 191  7.520 C45 02-245-219-5708  02-011-219-5706
Robit C -thread corresponds T, FI, etc.
Top Hammer pilot bit Top Hammer ring bit
FURTHER. FASTER.31
Product codes & part numbers: RoX+ GFRP
Order code Casing Ring bit Pilot bit Thread Product number
 [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
RoX+ GFRP 76,1/8 76,1 3 8  0.315 47  1.850 90   3.543 59  2.323 R32 02-132-076-0021  02-011-076-2382
RoX+ GFRP 76,1/8 76,1 3 8  0.315 47  1.850 90   3.543 59  2.323 C35 02-235-076-5449  02-011-076-2382
Robit C -thread corresponds T, FI, etc.
Top Hammer GFRP pilot bit Top Hammer GFRP ring bit
Extension Rod (Male/Female) - R32 (1 ¼”), C38 (1 ½”) and C45 (1 ¾”) bit threads
Order code Length Diameter Thread Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
 [mm] [ft - in] [mm] [A] [B] [mm]  [kg]
Extension M/F Rod R32 - round 32 - R32
MF-R32-32R-R32-3050 3050 10’ RND32 R32  R32 11,7 06B-07-2877 17,1 32
MF-R32-32R-R32-3660 3660 12’ RND32 R32  R32 11,7 06B-07-2492 20,9 32
Extension M/F Rod C38 - round 39 - C38
MF-C38-39R-C38-3050 3050 10’ RND39 C38  C38 14,5 06B-07-2199 25,6 24
MF-C38-39R-C38-3660 3660 12’ RND39 C38  C38 14,5 06B-07-2491 30,4 24
Extension M/F Rod C45 - round 46 - C45
MF-C45-46R-C45-3050 3050 10’ RND46 C45  C45 17,0 06B-07-2882 35,7 24
MF-C45-46R-C45-3660 3660 12’ RND46 C45  C45 17,0 06B-07-0501 42,5 24
L D F
32
THREAD BDF
L